Xmas holiday

Thursday 8th January Masterclass 1
CPD

Thursday 22nd January Masterclass 2
Thursday 29nd January Masterclass 3
Thursday 5th February Masterclass 4
Thursday 12th March Masterclass 5
Half term

Thursday 26th Feb Masterclass 6
Thursday 5th March Masterclass 1
Thursday 19th March Masterclass 2
Thursday 26th March Masterclass 3
Easter holiday

Easter holiday

CPD

Thursday 23rd April

Masterclass 4

Thursday 30th April

Masterclass 5

Thursday /th May

Masterclass 6




